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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name
Toshimitsu Arai
Shinji Shinohara
Seigo Kawata
Koichi Yonekawa
Kota Sawada
Koo Hatta

Chiga Tachibana
Yuki Mizuno
Yuto Tachibana
Masamichi Ishi
Hisako Ide
Daisaku Hatta
Yusuke Honma
Takuya Yoneyama
Kohei Kokubun
Ryuto Hashimoto
Keito Tobita
Kanata Miyatani
Hyoga Okada
Yuken Azuma
Seri Fujii
Chiharu Sendai
Takuto Iwata
Shohei Oda
Kanji Yamazaki
Akihiro Taniguchi
Koichi Ide

Tomonori Kawagoshi

Hiroaki Hayashi
Yoshinobu Ishisaki
Kazuki Shoji

Yumi Hayashi

Member #

08440
16104
07768
07687
10616
11441
12502
10609
15964
15837
13698
13035
10873
13017
16800
16801
10615
15967
16140
16939
12396
13859
16192
16895
16103
13063
13697
13469
12113
16894
08648
16900
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Points
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82
95
105
90
37
74
84
58
81
91
34
84
94
52
72
82
48
85
47
28
55
73
82
61
59
62
23
58
26
29
34
15

Points
Per
Match
13.67
13.57
13.13
12.86
12.33
12.33
12.00
11.60
11.57
11.38
11.33
10.50
10.44
10.40
10.29
10.25
9.60
9.44
9.40
9.33
9.17
9.13
9.1
8.71
8.43
7.75
7.67
7.25
6.50
5.80
5.67
5.00

% of

Avail

Points Place
68.3 % 1
67.9 % 2
65.6 % 3
64.3 % 4
61.7 % 5
61.7 % 5
60.0 % 7
58.0 % 8
57.9 % 9
56.9 % 10
56.7 % "
52.5 % 12
52.2 % 13
52.0 % 14
51.4 % 15
51.3 % 16
48.0 % 17
472 % 18
47.0 % 19
46.7 % 20
45.8 % 21
456 % 22
456 % 23
43.6 % 24
421 % 25
38.8 % 26
38.3 % 27
36.3 % 28
325 % 29
29.0 % 30
28.3 % 31
25.0 % 32
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